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@ Elapsed Time: 318.848s Grouping: IFuncﬁon | Call Stack
Total Thread Count: 1 o
Overhead Time: @ o Function / Cal Stack LR T * S: Module
— (Ide @Poor OOk BIdeal @ Over '
s in 'ﬁme: 05 H e o [ )
U e 76l [lput_velocity_along_ray_path 56,3555 (I Os tspypick3d.exe put_vel
Poused Tme; is [#lget_velodty_along_ray_path 41,135 [ 0s tspvpick3d.exe get_vel
[Flvave2int idrecursivesmooth3 25,408: (I 0s tspvpick3d.exe vavedir
@ Top Hotspots Hlsmooth_slowness1d_noalloc 24,056 () 05 tspupick3d.exe smooth
This section lists the most active functions in your application. Optimizing these hotspot functions typically results [#sdot 19,0405 0= tspypick3d.exe sdot
Function P Time [lvsmid_noalloc 16,677 D 0s tspvpick3d.exe vsmid_
[#compute_straight_ray_path 11,433 05 tspvpick3d.exe comput
tripd2 95.632s Hlocalxcor3 9,753s I 05 tspvpick3d.exe localxce
put velodty along ray path 66,868 [ _lbm_sse2_sqrt_precise 18620 0s MSVCR110.dl | _libm s
cet velodty along ray path 41185 [lcompute_gage 1.808s) 05 tspypick3d.exe  compub
vavedintidrecursivesmoothd  25.408s [find_max 0.37%| 05 tspupick3d.exe find_mz
smooth slownessid noaloc ~ 24.056s Fnult 0.440s| 0s tspupick3d.exe null
[Others] 64,4675 Frull2 0.430s] 05 tspupick3d.exe null2
Efprintf 0.3255] 0s MSVCR110.dl  fprintf
@ CPU Usage Histogram [Fvave2int3drecursive 0.300s| 0s tspvpick3d.exe vavedr
This histogram displays & percentage of the wall time the specific number of CPUs were runring simultaneously. 5 Hlparabola_exiremum_3paint 0.263| Os tsppick3d.exe parabol
the Thread Concurrency level if 2 thread is executing code on a CPU while it is logically waiting, Try to keep your [ func@0x1000d0c0 0.224| 0s TSPNGDataC ... func@0
3508 : 1 [dc_getPaint 0.200s] 0g TSPNGDataC... dc_getf
} [#quant 0.100s] 0z tspypick3d.exe quant
&Bls E} [#1ill_neighborhood 0.080s| 0z tspypick3d.exe fil_neig
s 5 Efunc@0x 10007690 0.060s | 0s TSPNGDataC .., func@)
E 5} [#find_vector_maxima 0.060s | 0s tspvpick3d.exe find_ve
El‘lﬂs aa} [¥lstd::hasic_istream <char struct std::char_traits<char> |  0.047s] 0Oz MSVCPaD.dl std:ba:
o g} [#smooth_slowness3d 0.040s | 0s tspvpick3d.exe smooth
s B [#_startOneArgFrrorHanding 0.040s| 0s MSVCR110.dl | _startD
% i #neighborhood_equalization_med 0.040s | 0s tspvpick3d.exe  neighbe
0 2 3 4 3 [+ rnzin n_nane | Ne terunick3d ava | main
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Assembly

CPU Time: Total by Utlization
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mo
mov
mov
mov
sub
sub

edi,
ecx,
eax,
ecx,
edi

]

ecx,

1]

dword ptr [ecutebx*l]
dword ptr [ebptixd]
dword ptr [ebx]
dword ptr [ecxtesi*4]
BEX

eax

mov dword ptr [ebp-Oxd], edx

lea

add

ecx,
Block 5:
movss xomd, dword ptr [eax]
movaps xmml, xmm0

divss xmml, dword ptr [editeax*l]

eax

ptr [ecx]

dec dword ptr [ebp-Oxd]

movss dword ptr [eax-Oxd], nmml

milss
movss
subss
movas

smml, wmd
xmmi, dword ptr [eaxtecx*l-0xd]
wrmd, mml
dword ptr [eaxtecx*1-Ox4], xmm0

jnz Ox4ledcl <Block 5>
Block 6:
mov edi, dword ptr [ebptOxld]

mov

eci,

Block 7:

ine
add
crp

esi
ebx,

esi,

dword ptr [ebp-0x8]

Oxd

edi

1 Oxdlc3a7 <Block 3
Block &:
crp edi, Oxl

jle OxdlcdS5 <Block lé>
Block 3:
mov ebx, dword ptr [ebptOxl0]

mov eax, dword ptr [ebptlxc]

zub eax, ebx

mov dword ptr [ebp-0x8], eax

1,867 @
0,020 |

0.010s|
1615

1.640:

0.050s |
15380
6.565: (I

5,155 (I
1853 0

170
0.010s|
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movss dword ptr [eawxtecx*d], mmm0
Block 9:

milss xmml, xmmé

comiss xmml, xmmd

jbe Ox4idzed <Block 11>

Block 10:

mov eax, dword ptr [ebxtedu*d]

mov eax, dword ptr [eaxtesi*4+0x4]
movss mmd, dword ptr [eaxtecx*4+0x4]
addss mmm0, xmml

movss dword ptr [eaxtecx*4+0x4], xmm0
mov eax, dword ptr [ebptOx3c]

movss xmld, dword ptr [edil

mov eax, dword ptr [eaxteds*4]

mlss xmm0, xmml

mov eax, dword ptr [eaxtesi*4+0x4]
sddss xmm0, dword ptr [eaxtecx*d+0xd]
movss dword ptr [eaxtecx*4+0xd]
Block 11:

movss xmm5, dword ptr [ebp-0x8]
mlss xm3, xmmS

moveps xmml, xmm3

milss xmml, xmm7

comiss xmml, xmmd

jbe Ox4igbie <Block 13>

Block 12:

mov eax, dword ptr [ebxtedn*d+0xd]
moveps xmm0, xmml

mov eax, dword ptr [eaxtesivd]
zddss mmm0, dword ptr [eawtecx*4]
movss dword ptr [eaxtecx*d], xmm0

. Xmm!

mov eax, dword ptr [ebptOx3dc]
movss xml, dword ptr [edi]

mov eax, dword ptr [eaxtedn*4+0xd]
mlss xmm0, xmml

mov eax, dword ptr [eaxtesi*é]
addss mmm0, dword ptr [eawtecx*4]
movss dword ptr [eaxtecx¥4], xmm0

nion Al

2.161s

0.540c
0.260: @
0.180s 0

0.080s 0
0.200: 08
0.050s
0.190s @
0.180s @
0.160s @
0.010s
0.080s )
0.080s )
01750

0.450s
0.235: 0
0.120s 0
0.090s 0
0.575 I
0.430s

0.0805 )
0.080s 0
0.410: I
0.250:
0.430: I
0.050s
0.400:
0.180s 0
0.030s |
0.080s )
0.420: I
2,500; (I

cmp ebx, esi

subss xmmd, xmm0

cmovnle ebx, esi

XOr eax, eax

cvtpdips xmm5, xmml

test edi, edi

cmovs edi, eax

mov eax, dword ptr [ebp+Ox3c)

cmp edi, dword ptr [ebptlxlc]

mov eax, dword ptr [eaxtecx*4+0xd]
cmovanle edi, dword ptr [ebptixlc]
mov edx, dword ptr [eaxtebuv4]

mov esi, dword ptr [eaxtebx*4+0nd]
mov eax, dword ptr [ebpt+Oxic)
cvtpsipd xmmd, xmmd

mov eax, dword ptr [eantecu*4]
movaps xmml, xmmZ

mov ecxk, dword ptr [eantebuv4]

mov eax, dword ptr [eaxtebx*4+0x4]
subsd xmml, xmm0

movss xmml, dword ptr [eaxtedi*d]
movss xmmZ, dword ptr [eaxtedi*d+0x:4]
mlss xmmZ, xmmé

cvtpdips xmm3, xmml

movss xmml, dword ptr [ecxktedi*d+0x:4]
mulss xmm0, xmm3

mlss xmml, xmmé

2ddss xmmZ, xzml

movss xmml, dword ptr [ecxtedi*d]
mulss xom0, xmm3

mulss xmmZ, xmm?

addss xmml, xmm0

movss xmm0, dword ptr [edutedi*d]
mulss xmm0, xmm3

mlss xmm3, dword ptr [esitedi*4]
mulss xmml, xmmS

addss xmm?, xmml

movss xmml, dword ptr [edxtedi*d+0xd]
mulss xmml
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xmmé

0.000s

0,430: I

0.040s )

0.340: 0
0.5605

0.350s I

0.120s0

0.400s I

0.20s @

0.120s 0

0.405s

0270

0.2 0

0,550 I

0.020s|

0,400s D)
0,45

0.020s|

0.341s I

021850

0,440:

0,895 (D

0.620s (I

2,013 (N
0.140s

0.400s I

0,936 I
0.520; I

1,628 (I
0.160s 0

0.110s0

3408 (I
0.150s @

0,37 Il

0.160s @

10,5105 (I

0,570; I

2.447; (I
0.050s1
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Symbiol + Offset

put_velocity_along_ray_path_p
kripdz_simplify_p

velodties: :get_velocity_along_rav_path
qeukput: ruladd

vamid_noalloc

velodhies: icompute_straight_ray_path
smooth_slowness1d_nioalioc
velodties: ivavezink L drecursivesmonthd
qrOukpuk: rulkiply
qeOutput:locakicord

find_man;

velodties: vavezink3drecursivedomps 1
parabola_gxtremum_3poink

nulll

sqrt

fill_neighbarhood

tripdz

main

qc0utputfind_vector_maxima

quant

neighbothood_equalization

yam3d

border_vs_main_grid
neighbothanod_equalization_med

null3

mament_simpl
qeQutput::compute_stackword_2d
find_max2d

skdrvectar <float,std:allacatar <flaat = =uresize
smooth_slowness3d
yeomp_atomic_add_r4
qoQutput:iupdate_average_velodty
qeOutput:: CalcIntielDipQualfompd 1
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DC accesses

1063508
471328
0766
313606
270030
216118
1044490

g2618
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Misalion access

fis

154
aa9za4
il

il

o
q0018
29774
3348

410

Ret insk

2062302
373384
1121579
290939
6lEzz0
439061
438653
373051
40199
872zl
23335
Q067
2076
15735
2383
366G
2287
1547
1831
1391
1036
a6
11z1
G|
237
180
319
296

15

316
202

B4

23
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37716
718
17362
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f
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24
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1752
42
012
4
B
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Velocity along ray path
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Jlornyeckas CTPyKTypa nporpammoil

BblYUCIIEHNE TPAEKTOPUN Ny4Yen B Kybe
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Pe3ynbrart ¢ SSE intrinsics,
BbipaBHUBaHuem namatn u OpenMP

yoe | | B Colection Log % Bottomup | % Ca

(») Elapsed Time: 66.978s (x) Elapsed Time: 318.848s
Total Thread Count: 1 Total Thread Count: 1
Overhead Time: 0.020s Overhead Time: s
Spin Time: 3.934 Spin Time: s
CPU Time: 249,417 CPU Time: 31761685
Paused Time: 0z Paused Time: s
(») Top Hotspots (a) Top Hotspots
This section lists the most active functions in your application. Optimizing these hotspot functions typically results This section lists the most active functions in your application. Optimizing these hotspat functions typically results i
Function CZPU Time Function CPU Time
fastvelodities:: tripd2 77.0245 fripd2 95,6325
fastvelodties::put velodty along ray path  52.637¢ put velodty along ray path  66.868s
fastvelodities::qet velodty along ray path 44,5025 et velodty along ray path  41.135
fastvelodties::vavedintidrecursivesmoothd ~ 25.351s vavelintidreqursivesmooth3 25,4085
fastoube: :muladd 12,3402 smooth slownessid noalloc 24,0565
[Others] 37.564s [Others] 64,4675
(a) CPU Usage Histogram (a) CPU Usage Histogram
This histogram displays a percentage of the wall tme the spedific number of CPUs were running simultaneously, 5 This histogram displays a percentage of the wall time the specific number of CPUs were running simultaneously. Sp
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Ucnonb3oBaHue GPU yckopurtena
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CpaBHeHUue pe3ynbTaToB

McxoaHbiM Kog, | CPU only CPU+GPU

(@ Elapsed Time: 318.848s (3 Elapsed Time:  66.978s () Elapsed Time: 35.057s

Total Thread Count: 1 Total Thread Count: 11 Total Thread Count: 19

Overhead Time: Os Overhead Time: 0.020s Qverhead Time: 0.319%

Spin Time: Os Spin Time: 3.934s Spin Time: 32,4265

CPU Time: 17616 CPU Time: 243, 4175 A significant portion of CPU time is spent waiti
T : , by backing off then descheduling), or adjustin

Paused Time: Os Paused Time: Os

- CPU Time: 121,8238

Faused Time: i3
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Intel VTune Amplifier )

* [lpnnoxkeHune 6bIJ1IO YCKOPEHO
33 CYET OAHOBPEMEHHDIX BbIYNC/IEHUA

Ha GPU n CPU

* AToroBoe ycKOpeHme Ha TECTOBOW MaLUMNHE
bonee 9 pas

Annmauma Amberg Technologies (http://www.ambergtechnologies.ch)



